
Spartanburg County School District Two 
Administrative Offices 
3231 Old Furnace Road 

Chesnee, South Carolina 29323 

843-515-5135 

 
 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 

 
 

RFB1829 Playground Safety Inspections 
 
 

Issued Date of RFB:     June 4, 2018 
 
 

Opening Date for RFB:  June 18, 2018 
 
 

Posting Date of Award:  June 26, 2018 
 
 

Effective Date of Award:  June 26, 2018 
 

 
Award is made to the following: 

 
Playground Safety Services, Inc. 

PO Box 2729 
Shelby, NC 28151 

 
 
 

Amount of Award:         $5,418.00/year 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Education-the bridge to the future 

 


